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Gender I_D Copy

42 responses

® Male
@ Female
Student Survey Report 2022-23
1 How much of the syllabus was covered in the offline class? LD Copy

42 responses

@ 1)85 to 100%
® 2)70 to 84%
® 3)55 to 69%
@ 4)30 to 54%

2 How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

42 responses
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Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily

— — ~— —

Generally ineffective
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3 The teachers approach to teaching can best be described

42 responses

4 Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

42 responses

@ 1)Always fair

® 2)Usually fair

@ 3)Sometime Unfair
@ 4)Usually Unfair

5 Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

42 responses

@ 1)Every time
® 2)Usually
@ 3)Sometimes
@ 4)Rarely
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6 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students?

42 responses

@ 1)Regularly
@® 2)Often

@ 3)Sometimes
©® 4)Rarely

7 The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in LD Copy
cognitive and emotional growth

42 responses

@ 1)Significantly
® 2)Very well

@ 3)Moderately
@ 4)Marginally

8 The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow |_|:| Copy

42 responses

@ 1)Strongly
® 2)Agree
)
)

@ 3)Neutral
/ @ 4)Disagree
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9 Teachers inform you about your expected competencies I_D Copy

42 responses

@ 1)Every time
® 2)Usually
@ 3)Sometimes
@ 4)Rarely

10 Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you LD Copy

42 responses

@ 1)Every time
® 2)Usually
@ 3)Sometimes
©® 4)Rarely

11 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing I_D Copy
right level of challenges

42 responses

@ 1)Fully

@ 2)Reasonably
©® 3)Partially

@ 4)Slightly
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12 Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities I_D Copy

42 responses

@ 1)Strongly agree
® 2)Agree

@ 3)Netural

@ 4)Disagree

13 What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as projector, LD Copy
Multimedia etc. while teaching

42 responses

@ 1)Above 90%
® 2)70t089 %
@ 3)50 to 69%
©® 4)301t0 49%

14 The overall quality of teaching -learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

42 responses

@ 1)Strongly agree
® 2)Agree

@ 3)Strongly disagree
@ 4)Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1K5NRoLAgLQL 1v5fpTEIMjFmNpqzLTg4 Gutf4cmkMdzk/viewanalytics 6/9



12/13/23, 3:04 PM Student Survey Report 2022-23

15 Suggestions (if any)

42 responses

No
Nothing

NA

Na

GIMR is very nice college

Thats all syllbus complete and always it is very inspiration to us and as well as motivational
Nil

GIMR is the best callage for MBA

Good and supporting teaching as well as non teaching staff

Teachers behavior was very rude and not helpfull

Institution provide good environment for the future of corporate.

No suggetion from my end. Thanks for everything.

Very nice experience

Learning process in your institution is very good always support to the students
No Suggestions

Over-all quality of teaching learning process are very good

All the best

Nothing

Abcd /
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Excellent process and teaching done by GIMR

None

N/A

It's is best institute for me

No suggestions

Over all good institute

All GIMR staff full support and greatly help regrading project, seminar, unknown subject.
Best Teaching staff.

Good education provide college

Develop the Campus.

Provide for a good placement campus

This is most encourage to our student

Over all good performance
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